Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Nickel plated
Female contacts Brass or phosphor bronze
Ordering information
HS 21 P A - 2 A
q w e r t y
qModel name: HS stands for HIROSE STANDARD.
wShell size:   The shell size is expressed as the outside diameter of the plug fitting section (insulator)
with seven types: 12, 14, 16, 21, 25, 28 and 35.
eShell type: The shell is classified into the following types.
P : Plug
R : Receptacle
J : Jack
RC : Receptacle cap
rShell model change mark: Each time the shell undergoes a model change, it is marked as A, B or C.
tNumber of contacts
y  Contact arrangement change mark: When the contact fitting section or contact arrangement undergoes a change,
it is marked as A, B, C....after the number of contacts.
1
Plug
HRS No. Part No. ØA ØB ØC D L
101-0002-0 71 HS12P-2(71) 12 18 7 M15.5×1 38
101-0013-7 71 HS14P-2(71) 13.5
21.5 8.5 M19×1 43
101-0030-6 71 HS16P-2(71)
15.5
101-0031-9 71 HS16P-3(71)
101-0034-7 71 HS16P-4(71)
101-0275-3 71 HS16P-5(71)
101-0053-1 71 HS21P-2(71)
21 28
10
M25×1
50
101-0060-7 71 HS21P-3(71)
101-0066-3 71 HS21P-4(71)
101-0669-1 71 HS21P-5(71)
101-0074-1 71 HS21P-6(71)
101-0075-4 71 HS21P-7(71)
101-0076-7 71 HS21P-8(71)
101-0369-5 71 HS21P-10(71) 49
101-0115-7 71 HS25P-2(71)
25 32 M29×1 54.5
101-0117-2 71 HS25P-3(71)
101-0122-2 71 HS25P-6(71)
101-0128-9 71 HS25P-8(71)
101-0129-1 71 HS25P-10(71)
101-0154-9 71 HS28P-4(71)
28 38 16 M34×1 64.5
101-0158-0 71 HS28P-8(71)
101-0187-8 71 HS35PB-16(71)
35 46 19 M41×1 71.5
101-0189-3 71 HS35PB-20(71)
HS21P−2(71)
(Representative example)
Caulking
2
HS Series●Metal Shell Circular Connectors
Receptacle
HRS No. Part No. ØB ØC D ØE ØF L M N
101-0007-4 71 HS12R-2(71) 23 19 M15.5×1 2.1* 14 22.5
16
1.5
101-0016-5 71 HS14R-2(71)
32 25.5 M19×1
3.2
16.5
23
2
101-0040-0 71 HS16R-2(71)
19
101-0041-2 71 HS16R-3(71)
101-0042-5 71 HS16R-4(71)
101-0448-0 71 HS16R-5(71)